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Agenda

Prioritizing Comparative
Effectiveness Research
Questions for Patient-
Centered Palliative Care
Delivery for Adult
Patients with Advanced
llinesses and Their
Caregivers: A
Stakeholder Workshop

March 7, 2016
9:45 AM - 4:30 PM

Doubletree Crystal City
Crystal Ballroom:
Salons B-E

Arlington, VA

Subject to change

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:05 AM

10:15 AM

10:20 AM

12:30 PM

1:15 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

Breakfast

General session: Crystal Ballroom Salon A

Welcome and PCORI in brief
Evelyn Whitlock, MD, MPH, Chief Science Officer

Purpose of the workshop
Hal Sox, MD, Director of Research Portfolio Development

Break: participants move to individual workshop rooms

Palliative Care workshop: Crystal Ballroom Salons B-E
Welcome, introductions, topic overview, logistics

Workshop process overview
High level summary of questions nominated by stakeholders

Break: participants move to assigned breakout rooms
Models of Palliative Care Delivery : Crystal Ballroom B-E
Communication, Education, & Decision making: Lincoln Hall
Breakout session 1: Review and prioritize CER questions
Lunch

Breakout session 2: Refine prioritized CER questions

Break: participants reassemble in Crystal Ballroom B-E

Full group session: Debrief of breakouts, group discussion

Next steps and closing remarks

Workshop adjourns



