



## Agenda

**Prioritizing Comparative Effectiveness Research Questions for Patient-Centered Palliative Care Delivery for Adult Patients with Advanced Illnesses and Their Caregivers: A Stakeholder Workshop**

**March 7, 2016**  
**9:45 AM – 4:30 PM**

**Doubletree Crystal City  
Crystal Ballroom:  
Salons B-E  
Arlington, VA**

	<b>8:30 AM</b>	<b>Breakfast</b>
	<b>9:00 AM</b>	<b>General session: Crystal Ballroom Salon A</b> <b>Welcome and PCORI in brief</b> Evelyn Whitlock, MD, MPH, Chief Science Officer
	<b>9:10 AM</b>	<b>Purpose of the workshop</b> Hal Sox, MD, Director of Research Portfolio Development
	<b>9:30 AM</b>	<b>Break: participants move to individual workshop rooms</b>
	<b>9:45 AM</b>	<b>Palliative Care workshop: Crystal Ballroom Salons B-E</b> <b>Welcome, introductions, topic overview, logistics</b>
	<b>10:05 AM</b>	<b>Workshop process overview</b> <b>High level summary of questions nominated by stakeholders</b>
	<b>10:15 AM</b>	<b>Break: participants move to assigned breakout rooms</b> <b>Models of Palliative Care Delivery : Crystal Ballroom B-E</b> <b>Communication, Education, &amp; Decision making: Lincoln Hall</b>
	<b>10:20 AM</b>	<b>Breakout session 1: Review and prioritize CER questions</b>
	<b>12:30 PM</b>	<b>Lunch</b>
	<b>1:15 PM</b>	<b>Breakout session 2: Refine prioritized CER questions</b>
	<b>3:00 PM</b>	<b>Break: participants reassemble in Crystal Ballroom B-E</b>
	<b>3:15 PM</b>	<b>Full group session: Debrief of breakouts, group discussion</b>
	<b>4:15 PM</b>	<b>Next steps and closing remarks</b>
	<b>4:30 PM</b>	<b>Workshop adjourns</b>